
 RALI GOFFA JAMES TRENHOLME

Sponsored by S.J. + S. Williams
Harlech + District Motor Club - 28th/29th November 2015

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos

15 Osian Williams Peredur Davies Peugeot 106 GTi N 2:00 1

19 Sion Jones Sarah Edwards Peugeot 205 GTi N 2:13 2 1 0:13 0:13

16 Gary Ollerenshaw Jamie Ollerenshaw Honda Civic N 2:33 3 2 0:33 0:20

17 Andrew Baines Adam Jones Ford Escort N 2:43 4 3 0:43 0:10

21 Cadog Davies Karen Davies Proton Satria GTi N 3:21 5 4 1:21 0:38

38 Osian Owen Iwan Williams Peugeot 205 N 3:36 6 5 1:36 0:15

20 Jason Tanner Iolo Parry Subaru Impreza N 3:40 7 6 1:40 0:04

47 Rhys Jones Emyr Jones Peugeot 205 N 3:55 8 7 1:55 0:15

49 Elwyn Pritchard Owain Baum Mazda Demio N 4:51 9 8 2:51 0:56

55 Hywel Humpreys Rhodri Jones Nissan Micra B 4:54 10 1 2:54 0:03

29 Daniel Williams Rhian Angharad Sanson Citroen Saxo N 5:10 11 9 3:10 0:16

42 Angharad Rhys Jones Rhian Jones Vauxhall Corsa N 5:14 12 10 3:14 0:04

44 Sian Elen Elen Jones Peugeot 106 N 5:37 13 11 3:37 0:23

39 John Pozzi Osian Parry Ford Focus N 5:53 14 12 3:53 0:16

28 Alan Parry Tim Parry Ford Escort N 6:22 15 13 4:22 0:29

52 Dewi Jones Euros Jones Vauxhall Astra B 6:25 16 2 4:25 0:03

41 Huw Parry Osian Jones Ford Escort N 6:35 17 14 4:35 0:10

48 Janet Jones Jamie Cootes Peugoet 205 GTi N 7:46 18 15 5:46 1:11

54 Nia Hughes Dafydd Gwyn Roberts Volkswagen Golf N 8:23 19 16 6:23 0:37

25 Arwel Cullen Arwyn Williams Peugeot 205 GTi N 9:18 20 17 7:18 0:55

30 Rhun Ellis Gerallt Owen Vauxhall Corsa N 9:41 21 18 7:41 0:23

26 Lee Barnes Francine Dean Peugeot 205 GTi N 10:20 22 19 8:20 0:39

59 Rhys Roberts Rob Mason Proton Satria GTi B 10:45 23 3 8:45 0:25

37 William J Owen Selwyn Pritchard Peugeot 205 GTi N 11:13 24 20 9:13 0:28

34 Malcolm Atherton Iestyn Parry Peugeot 205 GTi N 11:24 25 21 9:24 0:11

57 Tom Evans Tomos Humphreys Citroen Saxo B 15:00 26 4 13:00 3:36

58 Alun Morris Lewis Griffiths BMW 316 Compact B 21:36 27 5 19:36 6:36

51 Deion Atkinson Aron Jones Honda Civic N 1 3:45 28 22

45 Dylan Evans Llyr Lewis Renault Clio N 1 5:17 29 23

50 Darren Hughes Keith Morris Peugeot 106 N 1 5:26 30 24

31 Iwan Roberts Sion Williams Peugeot 205 N 1 5:48 31 25

56 Gwenan Haf Rhys Jones Peugeot 205 B 1 8:02 32 6

43 James Howell Oshan Nash Peugeot 206 B 7 16:31 33 7

60 Richard Japheth Euron Griffith Citroen Saxo B 10 7:45 34 8

3 Dewi Hughes Robin Harvey Peugeot 205 S 0:41 1

6 Ioan Fox Rob Guest Vauxhall Corsa S 0:54 2

1 Gwynfor Jones Chris Evans Ford Escort S 0:57 3

2 Dylan Griffith Dafydd Lewis Evans Vauxhall Corsa S 1:09 4

10 Gareth Davies Bryn Jones Peugeot 206 S 1:19 5

5 Thomas Jones Thomas Gwilym Wyn Evans Peugeot 205 S 1:23 6

14 Gruffydd Jones Sion Tegid Vauxhall Nova S 1:31 7

4 Gethin Roberts Rob Bryn Proton Satria GTi S 1:33 8

8 Robert Midwood Chris Tindall Ford Escort S 3:02 9

11 Ieuan Owen Thomas Declan Mason Citroen Saxo S 4:14 10

12 Sion Ellis Barry Griffiths Citroen Saxo S 7:00 11

13 Aled Owen Kai Alcock BMW Mini S 1 2:38 12
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